
Wednesday
 Workshops

for Anthropology Graduate Students, Postdoctoral Fellows, and Faculty

Rutgers University

Fall 2012 Schedule

Tuesday, September 4
9:30 AM – 12:00 PM – New Graduate Student Orientation

12:00-1:30 PM – Welcome Luncheon for all Grad Students
and Faculty

1:30-4:00 PM – Anthropology TA Orientation

Wednesday, September 12 
Guests:	 Daniel Goldstein, Grad Director, and Erin Vogel,
	 Assistant Professor
“Research and Teaching Themes in CITE and EA”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, September 19
Guest:	 Teresa del Corso, Associate Dean,
	 The Graduate School
“Applying for Grants and Fellowships: Understanding
the Process”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, September 26
Guests:	 Ulla Berg and Rob Scott, Assistant Professors
“The Job Search: How to Write a Good Cover Letter”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, October 3
Guests:	 Lee Cronk and Dorothy Hodgson, Professors
“How to Do Collaborative Research and Publishing”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, October 10
Guest:	 Dan Boyle, SAS Business Manager, and
	 Dale Tomchuck, Accounting Asst.
“Budgets and Accounting for Graduate Student Grant 
Seekers and Recipients”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, October 17
Guest:	 Becky Schulthies, Assistant Professor: Meet one of 

the newest members of the Anthropology faculty!

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, October 24
Guests: 	Dr. Meredith Bastian, Philadelphia Zoo and
	 Dr. Andrew Brown, Cultural Logic
“Jobs for Anthropologists Outside the Academy”

Lunch will be served

Wednesday, October 31 – Special Location: TBA
Guest: 	 Barbara Bender, Associate Dean, Graduate School
Private meeting to discuss student concerns – Grad students 
only, please!

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, November 7
Guest:	 Dr. Nicky Isaacson, Rutgers Counseling Center
“Anxiety and How to Manage It”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, November 14 
Guests:	 Lisa Danish and Emily Aronoff, graduate students
“Balancing field work with lab work”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, November 28 
Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, December 5
Guests:	 Deniz Daser and Padmini Iyer, graduate students
“How to Write a Field Statement”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wednesday, December 12
End of semester department potluck

All meetings are from
12:00-1:30 PM

in the 3rd floor RAB atrium
unless otherwise specified
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